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Art.No.

Description

net (Euro)

Cryo 6 Skincooling unit

7310

7340

7390

Cryo 6 Laser 230V/50Hz with accessories:
Cryo 6 Laser 110V/50-60Hz with accessories:
Cryo 6 Laser 230V/60Hz with accessories:

1x Neo light treatment tube

1x Glass plate with accessory storage dish
1x Mains cable

95.853.411
95.853.611

95.852.210
95.854.410

93.852.630

65.853.112

65.851.610

Accessories Cryo 6

Neo light treatment tube Cryo 6, 2 m
Neo light treatment tube Cryo 6, 3 m

Treatment tube light Cryo 6, woven version, 2 m
Treatment tube light Cryo 6, woven version, 3 m

Arm for light treatment tube Cryo 6

Accessory storage dish Cryo 6

Drip tray (condensed water)
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Art.No.

Description

net (Euro)

CryoMini Skincooling unit

4009

4011

4004

95.852.210
95.854.410

93.852.660

80.026.510

93.493.220

CryoMini 230V/50-60Hz with accessories:

CryoMini 120V/50-60Hz with accessories:

CryoMini 100V/50-60Hz with accessories

1x Light treatment tube, woven version
1x Plexiglass plate
1x Mains cable

Accessories CryoMini

Treatment tube light, woven version, 2 m
Treatment tube light, woven version, 3 m

Arm for light treatment tube CryoMini

Drip tray (condensed water)

Plate Solta Clear&Briliante for CryoMini
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Art.No.

Description

net (Euro)

Accessories Cryo 6 / CryoMini / Cryo 5

95.372.620

65.373.510

65.372.631

95.372.710

95.373.110
95.373.310

63.373.110

95.855.110

65.855.010

95.855.610

87.504.010

87.504.020

Adapter for laser handpiece with clip (g until 20 mm)

Adapter for laser handpiece without clip

Adapter flat for laser handpiece without clip

Clip (= until 20 mm) for laser handpiece without adapter

Clip (2 22-28 mm) for laser handpiece without adapter
Clip (2 30-38 mm) for laser handpiece without adapter

Adapter LightSheer

(LightSheer handpiece not included)

Adapter Mydon

Adapter Arion

New hook for Arm Cryo 6 / CryoMini

Adapter Candela GMAX

Adapter Candela MGLase/GYAG
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Art.No. Description net (Euro)

Accessories Cryo 6 / CryoMini / Cryo 5

95.443.010 | Hybrid Air Clip for Lutronic “Clarity”

(Clarity handpiece not included)

95.853.620 | Lumenis Tube for UltraPulse, 3 meters A
(Ultrapulse handpiece not included) L 4

Accessories Cryo 5

95.372.210 | Treatment tube light
95.372.212 | Treatment tube light special length 3m

65.370.620 | Holder for light treatment tube
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Art.No. Description net (Euro)

ZWave Shockwave for Aesthetics treatments including SysCartPro
5530-X01 | ZWavePro Device with accessories:

2x Handpiece

2x Holder for Handpiece

1x SysCardPro with support tray
3x Applicator head (39 mm)

1x Lotion for treatment

1x Footswitch

10x Silicone caps

1x Template

5530-X02 | ZwavePro Device with 1 Handpiece ‘

Warranty fort he shockwave generator of ZWave: 2 Million shocks
Applicator heads of ZWave are consumables and are not included in the warranty

5530-X03 | ZWavePro Device table unit with accessories:

2x Handpiece

2x Holder for Handpiece

3x Applicator head (39 mm)
1x Lotion for treatment

1x Footswitch

10x Silicone caps

1x Template

(Swivel base not incfuded)

5530-X04 | ZWavePro Device table unit with 1 Handpiece

Warranty fort he shockwave generator of ZWave: 2 Million shocks
Applicator heads of ZWave are consumables and are not included in the warranty
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Art.No.

Description

net (Euro)

Accessories ZWavePro

5511

5413

94.130.411

93.133.530

50.500.038

65.137.110

93.130.411

95.800.610

Handpiece ZWave

(Silicone cap not included)

Handpiece enPuls Version 2.0

Foot pedal switch with cable ZWave

Applicator head 39 mm

Lotion for application

Silicone cap (1pc) for applicator head 39 mm

Holder for handpiece

Swivelling base for setting on table
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Art.No.

Description

net (Euro)

SysCartPro

9160-D03

for ZWavePro

Cart Move

914

96.116.010

Move Cart
Including drawer and glass shelf

Glas plate for move cart (optional)

Cart Move SL

915

Move SL
Including glass shelf
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Art.No. Description net (Euro)

ZLipo  Cryotherapy for fat reduction

5190 ZLipo 220-240V/50Hz with accessories,
5191 ZLipo 110V/60Hz with accessories:

2x Applicator medium size
20x Cool Fleece

5190 ZLipo 220-240V/50Hz with accessories,
5191 ZLipo 110V/60Hz with accessories:

2x Applicator medium size
20x Cool Fleece

5530-X01 | ZWavePro Device with accessories:

2x Handpiece

2x Holder for Handpiece

1x SysCardPro with support tray
3x Applicator head (39 mm)

1x Lotion for treatment

1x Footswitch

10x Silicone caps

1x Template

5530-X02 | ZwavePro Device with 1 Handpiece

Warranty fort he shockwave generator of ZWave: 2 Million shocks
Applicator heads of ZWave are consumables and are not included in the warranty
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Art.No. Description net (Euro)

Accessories ZLipo -

58.000.400 | Applicator, small size
58.000.410 | Applicator, medium size

58.000.420 | Applicator, large size

58.000.510 ' Cool Fleece, box with 25 pieces
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Art.No. Description net (Euro)

Hyaluronic Filler - ZFill

50.900.130 | ZFill refresh?

Product Hyaluronic acid gel with glycerin

Treatment Option Mesotherapy, lasting hydration and
revitalisation

Areas to be treated Face, neck, neckline, backs of the
hands, upper arms

Hyaluronic acid concentration 18 mg/ml

Stabilizer / crossllinker Glycerin

Degree of cross-linking -

Molecular weight 2,5 mio. daltons

Injection depth Upper dermis

Duration of effect 3 -4 months after
3 treatments in the first two months

Packing 1x1ml

Needle 2x30G %

Ask for a special price list

50.900.110 | ZFill contour?

Product Hyaluronic acid-gel-implant

Treatment Option Correction of superficial and deeper
facial lines, lip contours and lip volume

Areas to be treated Brow lines, glabella lines, periorbital

wrinkles, nasolabial lines, periorbital
rhytides, marionette lines, lip volume
and lip contours

Hyaluronic acid concentration 23 mg/ml
Stabilizer / crossllinker BDDE

Degree of cross-linking +

Molecular weight 2,5 mio. daltons
Injection depth Middle dermis
Duration of effect 6 — 9 months
Packing 1x1ml
Needle 2x21G%

Ask for a special price list

50.900.120 | ZFill deep?

Product Hyaluronic acid-gel-implant

Treatment Option Correction of deep lines and wrinkles,
sunken areas of skin, facial contours
and increased volume

Areas to be treated Cheeks, nasolabial lines, marionette
lines, chin, sunken facial areas

Hyaluronic acid concentration 23 mg/ml

Stabilizer / crossllinker BDDE

Degree of cross-linking ++

Molecular weight 3 mio. daltons

Injection depth Lower dermis

Duration of effect 8 - 12 months

Packing 1x1ml

Needle 2x21GY%

Ask for a special price list
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Art.No. Description net (Euro)

ZCryo Marketing documents

10.101.854 Overview brochure Aesthetic division english Zimmer
(max. 50 pcs)

10.101.863 Brochure ZCryo Cryo 6 Laser english
(max. 50 pcs)

10.101.862 Brochure ZCryo CryoMini english
(max. 50 pcs)

10.101.981 Cryo CD Version 2 (studies, pictures...)
(max. 10pcs)
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Art.No.

Description

net (Euro)

ZWavePro Marketing documents

10.101.815

10.101.796

10.101.810

Patient brochure english
(max. 50 pcs)

Studies brochure english + german
(max. 30 pcs)

DVD-Video german and english
(max. 10 pcs)

ZLipo Marketing documents

10.102.334

10.102.332

10.102.349

10.102.365

Patient brochure english
(max. 50 pcs)

Brochure ZLipo english

(max. 50 pcs)

Poster ZLipo A2

Consent form

[ ]

12

Distributor Price list Aesthetic Division.doc / 28.01.2016



Art.No. Description net (Euro)

ZFill Marketing documents

10.101.990 Patient brochure £
(max. 50 pcs)
H
10.101.970 Doctor brochure :
(max. 50 pcs)

10.101.385 DVD-Video ,the new virtually painless concept
(max. 10 pcs)

10.103.102 Roll-up for waiting-room english

10.101.384 Poster DIN A2 é
i

3
10.102.136 Patient questionnaire é

10.102.157 | Product Cards ZFill refresh?

10.102.159 | Product Cards ZFill contour?2

10.102.158 Product Cards ZFill deep?
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Art.No.

Description

net (Euro)

Aesthetic Division Marketing Materials

10.103.075

10.103.057

10.103.105

10.103.106

10.103.084

10.103.107

USB Key 8 GB

Zimmer Aesthetic Division Notepad with pen

Cold Pad with Aesthetic logo

Zimmer Aesthetic Division Bag

Zimmer Aesthetic Division Umbrella

Zimmer Aesthetic Division Tube Scarf
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Zimmer

AgstheticDivision

Delivery Terms

Payment in advance

Delivery ex works

ZWavePro, Cryo 6 and Cryo Mini delivered with a 24 months warranty on parts
ZLipo delivered with a 12 months warranty on parts

During the warranty time we deliver the necessary spare parts at no costs for
repair to the distributor. The dealer is responsible for repair and servicing
Please note the ZFill handling and storage instructions!



