

Product List Aesthetic distributors



Art.No. Description

Cryo 6 Skin	ncooling unit	
7310	Cryo 6 Laser 230V/50Hz with accessories:	
7340	Cryo 6 Laser 110V/50-60Hz with accessories:	
7390	Cryo 6 Laser 230V/60Hz with accessories:	
	1x Neo light treatment tube1x Glass plate with accessory storage dish1x Mains cable	8 8
	Accessories Cryo 6	
95.853.411 95.853.611	Neo light treatment tube Cryo 6, 2 m Neo light treatment tube Cryo 6, 3 m	C
	Treatment tube light Cryo 6, woven version, 2 m	\bigcirc
95.854.410	Treatment tube light Cryo 6, woven version, 3 m	
93.852.630	Arm for light treatment tube Cryo 6	2 2
		w A
	0	
65.853.112	Accessory storage dish Cryo 6	
65.851.610	Drip tray (condensed water)	
		•

Art.No. Des	5(
-------------	----

Cryo <i>Mini</i> S	kincooling unit	
4009	CryoMini 230V/50-60Hz with accessories:	
4011	CryoMini 120V/50-60Hz with accessories:	
4004	CryoMini 100V/50-60Hz with accessories	
	1x Light treatment tube, woven version 1x Plexiglass plate 1x Mains cable	
	Accessories Cryo <i>Mini</i>	
95.852.210 95.854.410	Treatment tube light, woven version, 2 m Treatment tube light, woven version, 3 m	
93.852.660	Arm for light treatment tube Cryo <i>Mini</i>	A A
80.026.510	Drip tray (condensed water)	
93.493.220	Plate Solta Clear&Briliante for CryoMini	

Art.No. Description

Accessorie	s Cryo 6 / Cryo <i>Mini</i> / Cryo 5	
95.372.620	Adapter for laser handpiece with clip (ø until 20 mm)	
65.373.510	Adapter for laser handpiece without clip	l F
65.372.631	Adapter flat for laser handpiece without clip	
95.372.710 95.373.110 95.373.310	Clip (ø until 20 mm) for laser handpiece without adapter Clip (ø 22-28 mm) for laser handpiece without adapter Clip (ø 30-38 mm) for laser handpiece without adapter	
63.373.110	Adapter LightSheer (LightSheer handpiece not included)	
95.855.110	Adapter Mydon	
65.855.010	Adapter Arion	
95.855.610	New hook for Arm Cryo 6 / Cryo <i>Mini</i>	
87.504.010	Adapter Candela GMAX	
87.504.020	Adapter Candela MGLase/GYAG	

Accessorie	s Cryo 6 / Cryo <i>Mini</i> / Cryo 5	
95.443.010	Hybrid Air Clip for Lutronic "Clarity" (Clarity handpiece not included)	Lutsonic CLARI
95.853.620	Lumenis Tube for UltraPulse, 3 meters (Ultrapulse handpiece not included)	

Accessorie	s Cryo 5	
95.372.210 95.372.212	Treatment tube light Treatment tube light special length 3m	
65.370.620	Holder for light treatment tube	

4

Art.No. Description

ZWave	Shockwave for Aesthetics treatments including Sys	CartPro
5530-X01	<i>Z WavePro</i> Device with accessories: 2x Handpiece 2x Holder for Handpiece 1x SysCardPro with support tray 3x Applicator head (39 mm) 1x Lotion for treatment 1x Footswitch 10x Silicone caps 1x Template	
5530-X02	ZwavePro Device with 1 Handpiece Warranty fort he shockwave generator of ZWave: 2 Million shocks Applicator heads of ZWave are consumables and are not included in the warranty	000

ZWave	Shockwave table unit for Aesthetics treatments with	out SysCartPro
5530-X03	Z WavePro Device table unit with accessories:	
	2x Handpiece 2x Holder for Handpiece 3x Applicator head (39 mm) 1x Lotion for treatment 1x Footswitch 10x Silicone caps 1x Template	Zimmer Lourander
		(Swivel base not included)
5530-X04	Z <i>WavePro</i> Device table unit with 1 Handpiece	
	Warranty fort he shockwave generator of ZWave: 2 Million shocks Applicator heads of ZWave are consumables and are not included in the warranty	

Accessorie	s Z WavePro	
5511	Handpiece ZWave (Silicone cap not included)	
5413	Handpiece enPuls Version 2.0	
94.130.411	Foot pedal switch with cable Z Wave	
93.133.530	Applicator head 39 mm	-
50.500.038	Lotion for application	Zimmer erbit cotor rece
65.137.110	Silicone cap (1pc) for applicator head 39 mm	
93.130.411	Holder for handpiece	
95.800.610	Swivelling base for setting on table	the state of the s

SysCartP	.0 	
9160-D03	for ZWavePro	
		a a

914 Move Cart Including drawer and glass shelf	Cart Move		
	914		
96.116.010 Glas plate for move cart (optional)	96.116.010	Glas plate for move cart (optional)	

Cart Move	SL	
915	Move SL Including glass shelf	

ZLipo	Cryotherapy for fat reduction	
5190 5191	Z <i>Lipo</i> 220-240V/50Hz with accessories, Z <i>Lipo</i> 110V/60Hz with accessories: 2x Applicator medium size 20x Cool Fleece	C Limmer

Z <i>Lipo</i> and	Z WavePro including SysCartPro	
5190 5191	Z <i>Lipo</i> 220-240V/50Hz with accessories, Z <i>Lipo</i> 110V/60Hz with accessories: 2x Applicator medium size 20x Cool Fleece	immer A
5530-X01	<i>Z WavePro</i> Device with accessories: 2x Handpiece 2x Holder for Handpiece 1x SysCardPro with support tray 3x Applicator head (39 mm) 1x Lotion for treatment 1x Footswitch 10x Silicone caps 1x Template	a multiple and a mult
5530-X02	ZwavePro Device with 1 Handpiece Warranty fort he shockwave generator of ZWave: 2 Million shocks Applicator heads of ZWave are consumables and are not included in the warranty	000

Art.No.	Description	net (Euro)
Accessorie	s Z <i>Lipo</i>	
58.000.400	Applicator, small size	Com 5
58.000.410	Applicator, medium size	6
58.000.420	Applicator, large size	and.
58.000.510	Cool Fleece, box with 25 pieces	Tables Street

Hyaluronic	: Filler - Z <i>Fill</i>		
50.900.130	Z <i>Fill</i> refresh ²		
	Product Treatment Option Areas to be treated Hyaluronic acid concentration Stabilizer / crossllinker Degree of cross-linking Molecular weight Injection depth Duration of effect	Hyaluronic acid gel with glycerin Mesotherapy, lasting hydration and revitalisation Face, neck, neckline, backs of the hands, upper arms 18 mg/ml Glycerin - 2,5 mio. daltons Upper dermis 3 – 4 months after 3 treatments in the first two months	E constant
	Packing Needle	1 x 1 ml 2 x 30G ½	
			Ask for a special price list

Product		Hyaluronic acid-gel-implant	
Treatment Op	tion	Correction of superficial and deeper facial lines, lip contours and lip volume	
Areas to be tr	eated	Brow lines, glabella lines, periorbital wrinkles, nasolabial lines, periorbital rhytides, marionette lines, lip volume and lip contours	
Hyaluronic ac Stabilizer / cro Degree of cro		23 mg/ml BDDE	contest?
Molecular wei Injection dept	ight h	2,5 mio. daltons Middle dermis 6 – 9 months	En co
Packing Needle		1 x 1 ml 2 x 27G ½	

50.900.120 Z*Fill* deep²

Product	Hyaluronic acid-gel-implant
Treatment Option	Correction of deep lines and wrinkles, sunken areas of skin, facial contours and increased volume
Areas to be treated	Cheeks, nasolabial lines, marionette lines, chin, sunken facial areas
Hyaluronic acid concentration	23 mg/ml
Stabilizer / crossllinker	BDDE
Degree of cross-linking	++
Molecular weight	3 mio. daltons
Injection depth	Lower dermis
Duration of effect	8 – 12 months
Packing	1 x 1 ml
Needle	2 x 27G ½



Art.No.	Description	net (Euro)	
Z Cryo Mai	keting documents		
10.101.854	Overview brochure Aesthetic division english (max. 50 pcs)		Exercisive Exercisive Sin Clarg Hystoric and donal film, Citatize beation
10.101.863	Brochure Z <i>Cryo</i> Cryo 6 Laser english (max. 50 pcs)		
10.101.862	Brochure Z <i>Cryo</i> Cryo <i>Mini</i> english (max. 50 pcs)		Cycetter
10.101.981	Cryo CD Version 2 (studies, pictures) (max. 10pcs)		Z Z Martine Cryst Sector Cryster Cryst Sector Cryster Cryst Sector Cryster Cryst Sector Cryster Cryst Sector Cryster Crys

Art.No.	Description	net (Euro)	
ZWavePro	Marketing documents		
10.101.815	Patient brochure english (max. 50 pcs)		
10.101.796	Studies brochure english + german (max. 30 pcs)		Z
10.101.810	DVD-Video german and english (max. 10 pcs)		
71 in a Mar	kating dagumanta		
<i>LLIPU</i> IVIAI	keting documents		6 7
10.102.334	Patient brochure english (max. 50 pcs)		A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR A CO
10.102.332	Brochure Z <i>Lipo</i> english (max. 50 pcs)		Z body contauring
10.102.349	Poster Z <i>Lipo</i> A2		
10.102.365	Consent form		

PG

Art.No.	Description	net (Euro)	
Z <i>Fill</i> Marke	eting documents		
10.101.990	Patient brochure (max. 50 pcs)		E The standard
10.101.970	Doctor brochure (max. 50 pcs)		
10.101.385	DVD-Video "the new virtually painless concept" (max. 10 pcs)		
10.103.102	Roll-up for waiting-room english		
10.101.384	Poster DIN A2		
10.102.136	Patient questionnaire		Z. Contraction And the second
10.102.157	Product Cards Z <i>Fill</i> refresh ²		Z winner Friedrich F
10.102.159	Product Cards Z <i>Fill</i> contour ²		
10.102.158	Product Cards Z <i>Fill</i> deep ²		Z - Decent and the particular of the particular

Art.No.	Description
---------	-------------

Aesthetic I	Division Marketing Materials	
10.103.075	USB Key 8 GB	Zimmer
10.103.057	Zimmer Aesthetic Division Notepad with pen	
10.103.105	Cold Pad with Aesthetic logo	Z
10.103.106	Zimmer Aesthetic Division Bag	Zimmer Market Mark
10.103.084	Zimmer Aesthetic Division Umbrella	
10.103.107	Zimmer Aesthetic Division Tube Scarf	

Delivery Terms

- Payment in advance
- Delivery ex works
- Z WavePro, Cryo 6 and Cryo Mini delivered with a 24 months warranty on parts
- ZLipo delivered with a 12 months warranty on parts
- During the warranty time we deliver the necessary spare parts at no costs for repair to the distributor. The dealer is responsible for repair and servicing
- Please note the ZFill handling and storage instructions!

Zimmer MedizinSysteme GmbH Junkersstraße 9 D-89231 Neu-Ulm, Germany Tel. +49 7 31. 97 61-291 Fax +49 7 31. 97 61-299 export@zimmer.de www.zimmer-aesthetics.com

